IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

Ul

Automatic Denim Pocket Setter

(NL5803GPXP 1/4. 3)

FHFH

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXREZENESAIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

ERETHFRRERTERANBSRE

RA{SE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2023.02.17

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B A HLH

O 00 N O 1 A W N B
DA D

Sk
TFEBI EIBILZEZH <ottt ettt ettt ee s 1
BBEZEL <.ttt ettt e et ettt e eneereeneeneans 3
FRIASTEBI L BEEBIZE ..ottt ettt en e 6
FRASTIT TIZH. <ottt ettt e et et e et ettt et e s et et et et ettt esee et et eset et et et et s et esetetenns 7
B YA 1 OO 9
POy NN v A iy v RO 10
FRASTB EIBE B THIZL oottt se s en s 11
FRIAMLUTEIBTIZE ..ottt s s e e s eeneans 13
FRIAMUTLZE <ottt 15



IMB & 75 HLHL

1. FR) ERHIRE

W97 7 7

b
0
9
4

|
|
|
|
|

i

32 36




IMB B A HLH

1. Fa) ERHIERA

FS/No. | BB /Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140100100 HLZR 1 1
2 02200140100200 MLZE 2 1
3 02200140100400 MLk JR 2 RN R AR 1
4 02200140400200 filis Sz 42 !
5 02200140400600 ai=ER 1
6 02200140400700 BT 1
7 02200140400800 EE AR 1
8 02200140400900 Fah ER ISR 1
9 050200504005 B% 50133-503-76 4
10 050200501003 BIES B EL R M16X 80X ¢ 80 5
11 050100110048 BB iR 1
12 Fa R BT 1
13 BE IR 1
14 050500405007 AL X 1
15 050500403001 215 1
16 050201104022 $S5Y5-20-03 1
17 050201104018 $S5Y3-20-03 1
18 050201126010 GAR20006S 1
19 050201122005 T3R8 Rk 8 AW20-02BG-A 1
20 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A RIAESKI2ET M3 X 8 1
21 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 10 4
22 060202000045 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ Ay EIFESLIRET M4 X 25 4
23 060202000046 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 30 4
24 060202000073 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A RIAESKIRET M5X 8 2
25 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 12 2
26 060202000074 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M6 X 10 4
27 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M6 X 12 4
28 060202000094 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ Ay [EI#ESLIRET M8 X 20 2
29 060202000101 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M8 X 60 3
30 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 N7~ A [RISLIRET M3 X 6 2
31 060203000036 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A [F|SK42ET M3 X 8 2
32 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A [E|SK42ET M4 X 8 8
33 060203000043 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A [FEISLIRET M5X 10 4
34 060301000041 GB / T6172. 1-2000 7<faSHEIEE A Z5F01 B {16 14
35 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r B3 1 T[] (3=fC) 3X 0. 8 2
36 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r B3 M E [ (3RFL) 4 X 1. 1 12
37 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r i B3 M ER [ (3=fiL) 5X 1.3 2
38 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r B3 M E (| (3RHC) 6X 1. 6 4
39 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #r fE BY3 1 £ [ (3RfiC) 8 X 2. 1 5
40 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 3X0. 5 2
41 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 4X0. 8 12
42 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 5X 1 2
43 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 [ C &% 6X1. 6 4
44 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 [ C % 8X1. 6 5




IMB & 75 HLHL

2. YrRiA

30




IMB B A HLH

2, YA
FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140300100 | MiIEFER 1 1
2 02200140300200 | MiiXFER 2 1
3 02200140300300 | M EhEEEAPIMIEEE R 1
4 02200140300400 | M EhEEEhSMM R R 1
5 02200140300500 | B [E4hAE !
6 02200140300600 | A [E)4hAEF 1
7 02200140300700 | Exh4E4H 1
8 02200140300800 | FHhaLE4FE4H 1
9 02200140300900 | Mzhikad 1
10 02200140301000 | %% 2
11 02200140301100 | 4 f2ikss 4
12 02200140301200 | 47k 55 X [ 2
13 02200140301300 | SHEI &% 1
14 02200140301500 | B2 &R44R 1
15 02200140301600 | 351 344% 2
16 02200140301700 | Yklss 1
17 02200140301890 | YTkl 55 EIER 1
18 02200140301900 | §%#k 1
19 02200140302000 | BHiPE 1
20 02200140302100 | SEI R 1
21 02200140302200 | YrkliE¥ 1R 1
22 02200140302300 | KS#EHREI RN 1
23 02200140500700 | S&LEE 1
24 02200120701500 | SELPR{IR 1
25 02200320502300 | %28} M5 1
26 02100130900600 | §F iR L2 LK 1
27 02100130900700 | §4R S:4E 1
28 02100130900800 | S4H{RIPE 1
29 060502000001 GB884 H2ET i ZHEE @10 X 20X 9 1
30 050201021047 EainELp15 1
31 050200904021 ST FARIRZL M4 X 12 2
32 050201702017 PVC 3% % (54 1360 X 38 280 X [£ 2) 1
33 050201503013 RIBERAMA 6201-22 4
34 050201503215 IKO B [a) i §t4h& HF 101612 3
35 050201405014 B 2% 7% LMH8UU 1
36 050201203045 GB / T119-2000 [EI4E44 A BY 4X 8 4
37 050201501020 & AR $£3L F-M5X080U 1
38 060301000050 GB / T808-1988 /NN At il ZF I8 M12X 1. 25 1
39 050201115569 CG1BN20-175 1
40 050201115545 CJ2D16-15 1
41 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLIZET M3 X 8 2
42 060202000026 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M3X 16 2




IMB B A HLH

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
43 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLEZET M4 X 8 3
44 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLEEET M4 X 10 4
45 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M4 X 16 6
46 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAZET M4 X 20 2
47 060202000045 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAEET M4 X 25 4
48 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EFESLIZET M5X 16 2
49 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAEET M5 X 20 1
50 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EHELAZET M5 X 25 1
51 060202000064 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EHESLAZET M5 X 30 1
52 060202000067 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EFESLAZET M5X 45 2
53 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A [EFESLAZET M6 X 12 4
54 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A T[ESL42ET M4 X 8 11
55 060203000044 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ AT[EISLIRET M5X 12 7
56 060203000132 GB / T70. 2-2000 AI75 AR SLAEET M5 X 20 4
57 060204000010 GB / T80-2000 A7~ FA [Mur &X EARET M4 X5 1
58 060204000017 GB / T80-2000 FI7~ A [V X EHRET M5 X 6 2
59 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r i BYag M B[] (35FC) 3X 0. 8 2
60 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r i BY3e M ER | (SBL) 4 X 1. 1 17
61 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r i BYa M BR[| (3AL) 5X 1.3 15
62 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #rifE BY3 M B[] (3RHC) 6 X 1. 6 4
63 060402000007 GB / T93-1987 #rAE BIsE M4 BR[| (F2HL) 12X 3 1
64 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 3X0. 5 2
65 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 4X0. 8 19
66 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 5X 1 13
67 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 6X1. 6 4
68 060401000047 GB / T95-2002 F-HE C 4% 12X2. 5 1




IMB & 75 HLHL

3. FRAFR) ERERAE

3v RAFR) ERERAE

EF ERBERHARNER EBFIRUT 4 M EH-:

FS/No. | [ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description ¥E/Qty
1 02200141702100 FRAHTEEAR !
2 02200141702200 ARAZER 3 !
3 02200141702300 ARAMBhE 3 X5 1
4 02200141702400 AR AR BEE AR B 1




IMB & 75 HLHL

FAVNTIE

4,




IMB B A HLH

4, FHALNTIA

FS/No. | [ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description ¥E/Qty
1 02200141701400 YITIRG PR 1
2 02200141701500 FEE 1
3 02200141701600 SEFRE 1
4 02200141701700 HWMEHE 2
5 02200141701800 EmEkE A 1
6 02200141701900 EmkE B 1
7 02200142700100 YT R e 1
8 02200120900100 FFEH 1
9 02200120900600 Y1) E e 1
10 02200120900700 SELRTE FE 1
11 02200120900800 SEL S E R 1
12 02200120900900 SEL#ES 1
13 02200120901000 EEAH 1
14 02200120901100 [E4geE 1
15 02200120901200 HEEEE 1
16 02200120901300 T 1
17 02200120901400 7 1
18 02200120901700 S RE 1
19 060504000002 GB / T896-86 FF 44 3 1
20 060504000003 GB / T896-86 FF 15 3. 5 1
21 050201115171 MAL16X10-CZ1051C 1

22 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M3 X 8 1
23 060202000023 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M3 X 12 2
24 060202000051 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 6 2
25 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLEZET M4 X 10 2
26 060202000158 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A EIFESLARET M4 X 12 5
27 060202000055 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLEEET M5X 10 1
28 060204000035 GB / T77-2000 A7~ A Fufi 52 FEBEET M6 X 6 1
29 060201000036 GB / T819. 1-2000 +F & LI25T M3 X 8 2
30 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #rAE BUsH M B & (REC) 4 X 1. 7
31 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 3X0. 5 3
32 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 4X0. 8 7




IMB B A HLH

5. HFAhIELH

5. HFAKIFEH
DR E AR E R T 2 M

FS/No. E £ /Parts No. Z#r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200141701100 AR E RN EEID 1

2 02200141701200 A BN T E FEAR 1




IMB & 75 HLHL

6. REPEREIDAIME GEEC)

6. REPEREIDAIME GEEC)

FS/No. E £ /Parts No. & #r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140600100 BEEDRFTH1 1
2 02200140600200 BELENRTH2 1

10



IMB & 75 HLHL

7. FEAFoHLHEEA

26 10 17 9 | 32 2

11



IMB B A HLH

7. FEAFoHLHEEA

F5S/No. B2 /Parts No. Z#7/Description #E=/Qty
1 02200141702000 | FxAFzh_ERIER 1
2 02200140500200 | F&) ERIFEXMR 1
3 02200140500300 | YTkl ERHR 1
4 02200140500400 | B4R 2
5 02200140500500 | EEHR 1
6 02200140500600 | Joih#t &R E K 2
7 02200140500700 | S&LEE 1
8 02200140500800 | BBtk FE4h 1
9 02200140500900 | O FEL 1
10 02200140501000 | ORE M@K 1
11 02200140501100 | RIETER 1
12 02200140501200 | 050200706033-=fAF & %8 (4 300) 2
13 02200120302000 | SEIATHEL 1
14 02200120302400 | E1E2 &} 1
15 02200120303000 | 1§ 2
16 02200120701500 | SEIPRAIER 1
17 050200904021 etk FARIZLL MAX 12 2
18 050201403006 TR EG8 X @12X 15 2
19 HRHR SR 1
20 HE KRR 1
21 AR R SR 1
22 050201115545 CJ2D16-15 1
23 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 8 5
24 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EFESLERET M4 X 20 4
25 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ T [ESL4RFT M4 X 8 3
26 060203000037 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ T [ESL425T M4 X 10 3
27 060203000059 GB / T70. 3-2000 AI7SAITSLIRET M4 X8 2
28 060204000016 GB / T77-2000 A7~ A F i X EURET M5 X5 1
29 060204000009 GB / T80-2000 A7~ fA [Mum X FEARET M4 X 4 4
30 060204000015 GB / T80-2000 A7~ f Wi X FEHEET M5 X 4 1
31 060201000023 GB / T819. 1-2000 +=FH&JTSKIRET M3 X 6 4
32 060202000008 GB / T65-2000 FF#& [E4ESLE25T M4 X 6 4
33 060301000045 GB / T6170-20001 BU7< A4 A Z%F0 B 2% M3 4
34 060301000008 GB / T41-20001 BU7SFUEHRE C K M5 1
35 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r /E BY38 M4 B[ (SEED) 4 X 1. 1 6
36 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 4X0. 8 12

12



IMB & 75 HLHL

#aEhe

S
~

8. A

13



IMB B A HLH

8. &AM LFZrhiA

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z#r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200141701300 AW LB ENRIR 1
2 02200140700200 LRI 1
3 02200140700300 WIS BN & 4R 1
4 02200140700400 WSR2 3531 1
5 02200140700500 MK Y (=) 7R 2
6 02200140700600 ML FERNBHIEIR 1 1
7 02200140700700 HLSKE24F T16 X 4 1
8 02200140700800 T16X 4 425 1
9 02200140700900 IS IRtk v 4
10 02200140701000 MG S 4
11 02200140701100 Y E3HAIE A 2
12 02200140701200 FHl R IEIR 1
13 02200140701300 MLFBanlhiEsh 2 2
14 02200140701600 16-5M-30-BF 1
15 02200140701700 BBz Ak 1
16 02200140400100 LEWE 1
17 MG (HkB®) 4
18 050201503069 GB / T276-94 R EKHH 7% 6001-2Z 2
19 050201404193 LSD20HN2X630S15 (FFA%) 2
20 050201703009 32-5M-30-BF 1
21 050200603133 340-5M 1
22 5 2234 | 1
23 050200801072 FHIER 4533 B3 41 86BHH114-450P-40MP (BK) 1
24 060202000035 GB / T70. 1-2000 7~ A [EIHESLEZET M3 X 6 3
25 060202000158 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EIFESLIRET M4 X 12 4
26 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A EIFELIRET M5X 16 14
27 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A E4ESLERET M5 X 20 3
28 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EFESLEEET M5X 25 4
29 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [EFESLIZET M6 X 25 4
30 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7< T [ESLIZRET M3X 6 8
31 060204000055 GB / T77-2000 A7~ i X EMRET M5 X4 2
32 060204000045 GB / T77-2000 A7< A F-ui 3% FEHRET M5 X 8 2
33 060301000041 GB/T 6172.1-2000 7<fa E48 R A ZRF1 B L M16 4
34 060301000038 GB / T41-20001 BU7X AR C K M16X 1.5 1
35 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r fE BY38 4 B[ (3HC) 3X0. 8 1
36 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r /fEBY 38 4 B[ (3HC) 5% 1.3 9
37 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r i BY3 M B[] (3RHAL) 6X 1. 6 4
38 060402000019 GB / T93-1987 #r/E BY3E M BR[| (3HL) 16 X4 1
39 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 3X0. 5 1
40 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 FE[E C 2% 5X 1 21
41 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 SFLHE C K% 6 X1. 6 4
42 060401000079 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 16X 3 1

14



IMB & 75 HLHL

9. FRAHLLA

15



IMB B A HLH

9. FAEHLKA

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200141700100 | FRASHLKL AR 224K 1
2 02200141700200 | FRAUHR} AR L2 2E4R 1
3 02200141700300 | FRAHAEMISEI X 52 1
4 02200141700400 | FRAHTLLAGN R E4R 1
5 02200141700500 | FRASEFEAL 1
6 02200141700600 | FRAHLFBENER (EHLERIH) 1
7 02200141700700 | FHxAZEWR 1 (EHLIRIHE) 1
8 02200141700800 | FHxAZER 2 (RHLEIH) 1
9 02200141700900 | FHFAZER 3 (RHLEIH) 1
10 02200141701000 | A& (EHLRIH) 1
11 02200140800100 | KDLk X 2L 1 2
12 02200140801200 | R BER 1
13 02200140802700 | K] TIHART S 1
14 02200140802800 | & RLE&4H A 1
15 02200143100500 | SCEHLLEiLe N R34+ 2
16 NL 5803GPXP £t} 1
17 NL 5803GPXP 1
18 ARAH KRS 1
19 050100231113 NL5803GPXP [ Bl $t §i5 48 14 1
20 050200103029 W2 4850 UPG-N2 M 6
21 050201115261 CM2BZ25-25 1
22 050200103001 JEER R %R CX-493 1
23 050200103002 JEfER%EE E3T-SR4 1
24 050200103052 R E3& LTD-06NO 1
25 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLEZET M3 X 8 6
26 060202000023 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLAEET M3 X 12 2
27 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A EFESLIZET M4 X 8 2
28 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLAEET M4 X 10 2
29 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M6 X 16 2
30 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESL4ZET M8 X 35 2
31 060201000097 GB / T818-2000 + &3 SKZET M2 X 12 2
32 060205000145 —FFL 9/64/40-8mm 1
33 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r i BY 3 (4 T[] (3fC) 3X 0. 8 8
34 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #rifE BY3e M B [ (3RMC) 8 X 2. 1 2
35 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #rifE BY 3 M BR[| (3RHL) 4 X 1. 1 2
36 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r i B3 M B[] (3RHC) 6 X 1. 6 2
37 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 3X0. 5 8
38 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 - [E C 2% 4X0. 8 2
39 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 SFHE C LK% 6X1. 6 2
40 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 SFHE C K% 8X1. 6 2

16



IMB & 75 HLHL

10, B &

4

0
"

n
a\y
[\
ay,
AN
a),
v,/

B—¥

NIV

L]

10O

.“\\ |

(A
L] : &ﬂ.v ~“

PN,

ey

17



IMB B A HLH

10, 2%

FS/No. E £ /Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qry
1 02200140100000 Fah ERNERAE 1
2 02200140300000 g STz 1
3 02200140200000 Fah ERbERE 1
4 02200141800000 HFAYTIA 1
5 02200141500000 RARIEE 1
6 02200141900000 HAFE LR E@EmA 1
7 02200141600000 AN LAY 1
8 02200141700000 AN LA 1
9 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 12 4
10 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIZET M5X 16 19
11 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 20 2
12 060202000066 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 40 2
13 060202000079 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M6 X 20 8
14 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLERET M6 X 25 2
15 060202000085 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLEEET M6 X 50 4
16 060202000086 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAERET M6 X 55 4
17 060202000095 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESL4ZET M8 X 25 2
18 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 75 A [REISLIZET M4 X 8 2
19 060202000008 GB / T65-2000 FFE[EIFELARET M4 X 6 8
20 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #rifE B3 M T[] (3RHL) 4 X 1. 1 2
21 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #rAE BYSE M T[] (3AL) 5X 1. 3 7
22 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 R B3 M B[] (3RHC) 6 X 1. 6 14
23 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 4X0. 8 2
24 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 L[ C 2% 5X 1 7
25 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 [ C % 6X1. 6 14
26 060301000011 GB/T 41-20001 BU7SAIEE C 25 M8 2

18



	1、手动上料机架组
	2、收料组
	3、森本手动上料送料组
	4、森本切刀组
	5、森本拉筒组
	6、森本单层卷边拉筒组（选配）
	7、森本手动上料台面组
	8、森本机头移动组
	9、森本机头组
	10、总装

